Advanced

Simple Past Tense Negative Sentences: Fill-Blanks Quiz 2 Q5FCN2

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Past Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

The artist

The board of directors

The doctor

(not/ finish) the mural before the exhibition opening.

(not/ approve) the new budget last quarter.

The mayor

The volunteers

(not/ diagnose) the illness correctly.

(not / support) the proposed urban development project.

(not / attend) the meeting due to personal reasons.

The politicians

(not / agree) on the proposed economic reforms.

The government

(not / approve) the new infrastructure plan.

The company

(not / comply) with the new environmental regulations.

The engineers

(not / complete) the construction by the deadline.

The teachers

(not / assign) homework over the holiday break.

The politicians

(not / tackle) the housing crisis during the election.

The committee

(not / decide) on the allocation of funds for the program.

The researchers

The managers

(not / publish) their results in the scientific journal.

(not/ adhere) to the agreed-upon principles during the negotiations.

The police

The team

The authorities

(not / handle) the situation as expected during the protest.

(not/ achieve) their quarterly revenue targets.

(not / take) action against the violation.

The government

The audience

(not / propose) any significant changes to the law last year.

(not / agree) with the conclusions drawn by the speaker.

The researchers

The architects

(not/ collect) enough data to make a conclusive report.

(not/ finish) the design in time for the presentation.

The scientists

(not / confirm) the results of the experiment.

The social workers

The participants

The students

(not / offer) support to the victims of the disaster.

(not/ discuss) the issue during the meeting.

(not / discuss) the topic during the class.
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Answer Sheet (Q5FCN2)

Simple Past Tense: Negative Sentences: Advanced Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 2

1) didn'tfinish
2) didn'tapprove
3) didn't diagnose
4) didn't support
5) didn't attend
6) didn'tagree
7) didn't approve
8) didn't comply
9) didn't complete
10) didn'tassign
11) didn't tackle
12) didn't decide
13) didn't publish
14) didn'tadhere
15) didn't handle
16) didn't achieve
17) didn'ttake
18) didn't propose
19) didn'tagree
20) didn't collect
21) didn'tfinish
22) didn't confirm
23) didn't offer
24) didn'tdiscuss

25) didn'tdiscuss
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